
Week Day Date Time Teams
11 Monday Jan 6 NO GOALIE DEVELOPMENT - AXEMEN PLAY 

Tuesday Jan 7 6:30- 7:20 PM U15 A
Thursday Jan 9 6:30- 7:20 PM U18 C

12 Monday Jan 13 5 - 5:50 PM GOALIE DEVELOPMENT U13 B TO U18 C
Tuesday January 14 6:30- 7:20 PM U 11 C
Thursday January 16 6:30- 7:20 PM U9 Adv

13 Monday Jan 20 NO GOALIE DEVELOPMENT - AXEMEN PLAY WEDNESDAY
Tuesday January 21 6:30- 7:20 PM U 13 A
Thursday January 23 6:30- 7:20 PM U 11 AA

14 Monday Jan 27 5 - 5:50 PM GOALIE DEVELOPMENT U9 to u13 C
Tuesday January 28 6:30- 7:20 PM U15 C 
Thursday January 30 6:30- 7:20 PM U13 C 

15 Monday February 3 5 - 5:50 PM GOALIE DEVELOPMENT U13 B TO U18 C
Tuesday February 4 6:30- 7:20 PM U9 Int 2
Thursday February 6 6:30- 7:20 PM U11 A

16 Monday Feb 10 5 - 5:50 PM GOALIE DEVELOPMENT U9 to u13 C
Tuesday February 11 6:30- 7:20 PM U 11 C
Thursday February 13 6:30- 7:20 PM U 13 AA

17 Monday February 17 5 - 5:50 PM GOALIE DEVELOPMENT U13 B TO U18 C
Tuedsay February 18 6:30- 7:20 PM U15 AA
Thursday February 20 6:30- 7:20 PM U13 B

18 Monday February 24 5 - 5:50 PM GOALIE DEVELOPMENT U9 to u13 C
Tuesday February 25 6:30- 7:20 PM U9 Int 1 
Thursday February 27 6:30- 7:20 PM U9 C

19 Monday March 3 5 - 5:50 PM GOALIE DEVELOPMENT U13 B TO U18 C
Tuesday March 4 6:30- 7:20 PM 18 C
Thursday March 6 6:30- 7:20 PM U15 A


